
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG851 SHREYA P 1015.000

2 25UG2555 ANANYA RAGHU 1015.000

3 25UG3040 ELIZABATH JOJO 1011.000

4 25UG2753 ANANYA AJITH 1011.000

5 25UG4034 ABHINAVKRISHNA P S 1008.000

6 25UG3582 RUDRAVEENA K 1002.000

7 25UG3866 VRINDA R 1002.000

8 25UG1713 GRACEMARY DENNY 1002.000

9 25UG2974 ALEENA ROSMY 1002.000

10 25UG4360 DEVANANDA S J 1000.000

11 25UG1340 AMRUTHA P M 1000.000

12 25UG3563 DENNA DAVY E 999.000

13 25UG2343 SREEHARI K.S 999.000

14 25UG1502 ABHIJITH 999.000

15 25UG1073 AMEYA K P 996.000

16 25UG211 VYASA PETERS 996.000

17 25UG2479 NIRANJANA P S 995.000

18 25UG695 AGNA THERES BIJOY T 995.000

19 25UG4188 ABICHANDANA K P 995.000

20 25UG4569 NIRANJANA K P 994.000

21 25UG3118 ABHINAV SASIKUMAR 994.000

22 25UG4163 AKHIYA NENA REDAS 994.000

23 25UG1624 FEBINA SHIRIN.K.A 992.000

24 25UG3617 DEVIKA K S 990.000

25 25UG3574 ABHINAV PADMANABHAN A S 989.000

26 25UG1701 ANNA P TOM 989.000

27 25UG1253 DIYA FORMEES 988.000

28 25UG3396 SRADHA S 987.000

29 25UG89 SANJANA MARIA K 987.000

30 25UG3593 ASWIN M R 985.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4381 K S SANITHYA 984.000

2 25UG2589 DEVNAND A 984.000

3 25UG2400 SEVIN JOY 983.000

4 25UG2177 POOJA LAKSHMI .R.L 983.000

5 25UG982 ANCHANA BENNY 983.000

6 25UG2202 SWATHIKA B 982.000

7 25UG436 EVANA JOSTEN 982.000

8 25UG2988 KATHERIN KURIYAN 980.000
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9 25UG1226 ERIN MARIA RAPHAEL 978.000

10 25UG2081 FARHANA K M 978.000

11 25UG4583 AJITH C SHAJI 978.000

12 25UG207 ANJANA SETHUMADHAVAN 978.000

13 25UG3755 STEEV RAJU K 978.000

14 25UG2737 PARVATHI P 977.000

15 25UG4612 NADWA AYSHA ABDUHEEN MARATH 976.000

16 25UG4446 AJIN FRANCIS 975.000

17 25UG2209 JUSTIN BABU K 975.000

18 25UG4457 DEANNE SHERLY DCOSTA 975.000

19 25UG3990 ANET MARIYA BABU 975.000

20 25UG1851 KARTHIKA K 974.000

21 25UG4174 PARVATHI KRISHNA L S 973.000

22 25UG3836 NAMITHA SANTHOSH 973.000

23 25UG2091 ANSA JIJON 972.000

24 25UG3686 ROSE MARIYA 971.000

25 25UG4107 ANORA ANISH P 971.000

26 25UG1292 HELEN B JULIET 971.000

27 25UG2315 ADITHI MANOJ 971.000

28 25UG1454 ALEENA M A 970.000

29 25UG3520 VANDANA N R 969.000

30 25UG4196 LILIN MARIA BINU 969.000

31 25UG2183 SIVA AJAI 969.000

32 25UG3701 DEVIKA R NAIR 967.000

33 25UG2239 INDULEKHA C 966.000

34 25UG2447 MALAVIKA K 965.000

35 25UG4461 ATHUN FRANCIS 965.000

36 25UG3159 ANAGHALAKSHMI V A 964.000

37 25UG1465 MITHRANJALY C S 964.000

38 25UG1654 NIVED K P 963.000

39 25UG1736 POOJA N.P 962.000

40 25UG707 ATHUL RAJ A S 961.000

41 25UG356 KEERTHANA SASIKUMAR 961.000

42 25UG2190 ABHIROOP P 960.000

43 25UG1977 LAKSHMI SURESH 960.000

44 25UG1303 NAWAL SHIRIN C K 960.000

45 25UG4459 POOJA RAVEENDRAN 960.000

46 25UG3682 THEJALAKSHMI J P 960.000

47 25UG2388 ROSNA SAJI 960.000

48 25UG3842 LAKSHMI P M 959.000

49 25UG4007 SREENITHYA S 958.000

50 25UG3756 SREYA S 958.000

51 25UG1930 RIDHA FATHIMA K 958.000

52 25UG2224 NAVYA PRADOSH 958.000

53 25UG2111 AISWARYA I 958.000

54 25UG2445 ISHAAN G 958.000

55 25UG4501 HANOK NICOLAS 957.000



56 25UG3790 ARJUN C A 957.000

57 25UG1299 CHESNA VINCENT 956.000

58 25UG523 PRADHULYA PRATHEEPAN P 955.000

59 25UG985 P S VIJAY SINGH 955.000

60 25UG4187 BHADRA K 953.000

61 25UG4535 PADMALEKHA BIJU 953.000

62 25UG85 MEENAKSHI NAMBIAR 952.000

63 25UG3908 DIYA ANN CHARLES 952.000

64 25UG2776 ASWATHY BABU 951.000

65 25UG3029 AISWARYA K P 951.000

66 25UG112 MARIYAM HANOONA AZAD 951.000

67 25UG129 ANSA ROSE P S 951.000

68 25UG4199 DURGA K KURUR 950.000

69 25UG3806 SRUTHI V SATHYAJITH 950.000

70 25UG4207 JNANA MITHRAN SIVADASAN 950.000

71 25UG1474 AISWARYA M R 949.000

72 25UG3855 PARVATHY O S 948.000

73 25UG620 SRIHARI S MADHAV 948.000

74 25UG4182 ABHISHEK AJAYAN 948.000

75 25UG935 BRISTO AJAY 948.000

76 25UG3393 NIDHA A V 947.000

77 25UG2009 ALBEENA P S 947.000

78 25UG3780 ANJALEENA CK 947.000

79 25UG2711 AVANI K DILEEP 946.000

80 25UG4211 SNEHA ROSE SEBY 946.000

81 25UG3161 AAGNA SUJEESH 946.000

82 25UG1771 ALIYA P A 945.000

83 25UG2552 ABHIRAM M A 944.000

84 25UG3760 SMINU SAVIOUR 944.000

85 25UG2353 UPANYA T S 944.000

86 25UG503 V S DEEPAK RAMAN 944.000

87 25UG4607 KARTHIKA BIJU 943.000

88 25UG4636 ABHINAV.N 943.000

89 25UG2265 ADITYA CHANDRAN 943.000

90 25UG184 ANNA JACOB 942.000

91 25UG4088 GOWRI V M 942.000

92 25UG4254 SWETHA P S 942.000

93 25UG3735 DEVIKASUBHASH A 941.000

94 25UG4108 DILNA P 941.000

95 25UG2710 MINHA MUNEER VP 941.000

96 25UG4589 ZARA BIJU 940.000

97 25UG4586 JESNA SABU 940.000

98 25UG3785 SNEHA BABU 940.000

99 25UG644 HARINANDANA K P 940.000

100 25UG1767 ASFA K N 939.000

101 25UG1060 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 939.000

102 25UG537 KARTHIKA M S 939.000



103 25UG3023 JYOTHIKA S DAS 939.000

104 25UG1555 DEVIKA .M.P 938.000

105 25UG2640 ARON SEBASTIAN BINOJ 938.000

106 25UG3058 ANNROSE VARGHESE A 937.000

107 25UG3220 BINSHA S ANILKUMAR 937.000

108 25UG4312 LAKSHMI K K 937.000

109 25UG3667 PRIYA N P 937.000

110 25UG4637 BERTIN BABU 937.000

111 25UG1960 JIYA V J 936.000

112 25UG2874 EBIN BINO 936.000

113 25UG3351 FIYA ROSE FRANCIS 935.000

114 25UG3119 SHIYAS K S 935.000

115 25UG1117 AMALDAS K H 935.000

116 25UG2725 KAILAS B NATH 934.000

117 25UG125 ANANYA BIJU 934.000

118 25UG4113 NANDAKISHORE E S 934.000

119 25UG2607 INU C 933.000

120 25UG3307 ATHULYA A P 933.000

121 25UG1307 ARYA M WARRIER 933.000

122 25UG996 MIDHUN.K 932.000

123 25UG2369 ANNA JOBY 932.000

124 25UG704 DILSHA PARVEEN.S 932.000

125 25UG4333 AISWARYAKRISHNA K C 932.000

126 25UG2382 VISWAPRIYA JISHOY 931.000

127 25UG1703 CHAITHRA PRAKASH 931.000

128 25UG3102 MUHAMMAD ANEES 931.000

129 25UG916 JEROME SEEJO 930.000

130 25UG4084 HARIDEV P 929.000

131 25UG4311 FIDA RAFI 928.000

132 25UG2232 FARSANA M S 928.000

133 25UG1900 ARYANANDHA K S 928.000

134 25UG1154 ANTONY PAREKKATT 928.000

135 25UG2223 ARJUN KRISHNA P S 927.000

136 25UG2670 LAKSHMI MURALEEDHARAN 927.000

137 25UG1482 NANDANA VISWAM 927.000

138 25UG3458 ANJANA PRADOSH 926.000

139 25UG574 VISHNU T M 926.000

140 25UG1085 BADHRAPRIYA K S 926.000

141 25UG3771 ASHFIDA M S 925.000

142 25UG2047 NEERAJ K B 925.000

143 25UG1130 EMI MARIYA P JOSE 924.000

144 25UG1674 BHAVYASREE K R 924.000

145 25UG2207 DEVARAJ M R 923.000

146 25UG2593 ANILA BIJU AREEKAT 922.000

147 25UG886 ANANTHAHARI J 922.000

148 25UG3841 A SOORAJ 922.000

149 25UG4345 GOURI KG 922.000



150 25UG2756 ANINA M V 922.000

151 25UG2043 KRISHNA LAKSHMI 922.000

152 25UG1645 LANA MARIYAM 921.000

153 25UG540 SARATHI MANOJ 921.000

154 25UG3805 NEERANJALI E A 921.000

155 25UG4264 ANNA SIBI 919.000

156 25UG1806 ALRON BINOJ 919.000

157 25UG3406 ANEETA AUGUSTINE 919.000

158 25UG4202 GOVIND P 919.000

159 25UG160 ASHIK JIJU T 919.000

160 25UG3142 DEVIKA N V 918.000

161 25UG2491 ADITHYAN K 918.000

162 25UG3490 RIZWAN HELIM 918.000

163 25UG544 MEGHNA THEKKOODAN JOY 918.000

164 25UG2658 NABEEL NAVAS 918.000

165 25UG4526 ANASWARA K S 917.000

166 25UG912 JILNA JOSE 917.000

167 25UG2449 ANEETA RAFI 917.000

168 25UG3370 ANUNANDANA K 917.000

169 25UG2790 SILJO TOM JOSHY 916.000

170 25UG693 KRISHNA C SUDHEER 916.000

171 25UG9 DEVANARAYANAN E 916.000

172 25UG3288 ABHIJITH K J 915.000

173 25UG2852 NANDANA K 915.000

174 25UG2291 SHAMSA FIRDOUS V 914.000

175 25UG2953 ANGELINA JOY 913.000

176 25UG4616 KISHAN PALIYATH 912.000

177 25UG4581 VIDHYAJYOTHI K S 911.000

178 25UG3199 ANGELO GIPSON 911.000

179 25UG4274 DEVIKA KRISHNA M 911.000

180 25UG3187 SETHULAKSHMI K S 911.000

181 25UG3839 LEO GEORGE 910.000

182 25UG4437 AMARTHYA JAYAN 910.000

183 25UG3960 MOHAMMED IRFAN 909.000

184 25UG3225 LENA 909.000

185 25UG1656 ANANYA RAJU P 908.000

186 25UG4178 GOKULKRISHNA C L 908.000

187 25UG1648 ALEENA SABU 908.000

188 25UG2280 ANASWARA.K.A 907.000

189 25UG1649 YASMINA KADRA . C . S 907.000

190 25UG3640 MANNA CATHARINE C M 907.000

191 25UG1940 GAURI KRISHNA K G 906.000

192 25UG1425 ANAGHA VINOD A 906.000

193 25UG3031 ALKA HARISH T 906.000

194 25UG1192 MEERADEVI.P.S. 906.000

195 25UG4258 SOORAJ P S 904.000

196 25UG4553 SREYA SHIBU 903.000



197 25UG1912 NILA MADHUSOODANAN 903.000

198 25UG1031 ANJANA C MENON 902.000

199 25UG3572 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 902.000

200 25UG159 MARY ZEPHA 902.000

201 25UG2510 SHIFA FATHIMA 901.000

202 25UG1398 DEVANANDA V H 901.000

203 25UG4293 VEDIKA M V 900.000

204 25UG3833 SHIRIEN V A 899.000

205 25UG1174 MEENAKSHI C S 899.000

206 25UG3405 ANGEL THERESA M J 899.000

207 25UG4231 SONA A.P 898.000

208 25UG3397 LAKSHMI C R 898.000

209 25UG101 JYOTHIS JOSE 897.000

210 25UG196 DHURGA SUMESH 896.000

211 25UG2464 SREELEKSHMI M S 896.000

212 25UG4003 SHANID T K 896.000

213 25UG3815 ARCHANA KARUNAN 895.000

214 25UG1202 NAZILIN A M 895.000

215 25UG4238 SOYA A.P 895.000

216 25UG128 THEJA BABU K V 894.000

217 25UG3366 K VIVEK 894.000

218 25UG3932 ANAMIKA C S 894.000

219 25UG653 FEBIN JOE FRANLY 894.000

220 25UG4250 PAVITHRA T S 893.000

221 25UG2321 SIVAKAMI S 892.000

222 25UG2575 AARABHI CHANDRAN 892.000

223 25UG2888 ATHULYA RAJU 892.000

224 25UG4159 BHOOMIKA SATHEESH 892.000

225 25UG1618 ESHA RAPHY 892.000

226 25UG4268 NAYANA E S 892.000

227 25UG48 NIVEDH S 892.000

228 25UG3862 ADITHI A V 892.000

229 25UG4213 GAUTHAM SURESH 891.000

230 25UG1201 ADHVAIDH MOHAN 891.000

231 25UG4284 AVANI BIJU 890.000

232 25UG4440 RIYA RONY 888.000

233 25UG2271 ANAMIKA RAJ C 888.000

234 25UG1883 WILFRED WILLIAMS 888.000

235 25UG2138 DEEPALI RAGESH AVIKKAL 888.000

236 25UG2941 ANANDHU K S 887.000

237 25UG4623 ANGEL V M 887.000

238 25UG2361 NIYA SURESH 886.000

239 25UG2550 NEHARIN 886.000

240 25UG35 JEFFIN JOY 885.000

241 25UG4041 LAKSHMI K S 885.000

242 25UG3820 VISHNUDEV A V 885.000

243 25UG1429 DEVIKA K R 883.000



244 25UG2208 SREYA K JAYAN 883.000

245 25UG2392 KASINADHAN P B 882.000

246 25UG3107 DILNA SANTHOSH 882.000

247 25UG4289 SHALWIN P S 880.000

248 25UG350 GAURI G NAIR 880.000

249 25UG3981 SREELAKSHMY T 877.000

250 25UG2186 GOURY S 876.000

251 25UG3621 AKASH NANDAKUMAR 876.000

252 25UG2249 ANOOBA SHERIN M F 876.000

253 25UG380 K T AMALDAS 874.000

254 25UG4026 SHINAD T K 873.000

255 25UG2517 ANN ROSE A G 873.000

256 25UG2662 FATHIMA RUMANATH C 872.000

257 25UG4436 ANUSHA C V 872.000

258 25UG1119 PAME PREMKUMAR P 870.000

259 25UG1700 ABDUL SAMAD C V 869.000

260 25UG4308 ANJO JANEESH 868.000

261 25UG4379 ARCHAKRISHNA C U 868.000

262 25UG1337 ASHEEKA .A 868.000

263 25UG4263 ANNA JAISON 868.000

264 25UG2922 ANCE MARIA JOSE 867.000

265 25UG29 LAKSHYA K 866.000

266 25UG4493 ASHAMS MURALI 866.000

267 25UG3794 AFLIHA.K.V 866.000

268 25UG2289 DYUTHI S BABU 864.000

269 25UG4116 ANJANA T A 864.000

270 25UG93 MUHAMMED IFSAN K.A 862.000

271 25UG725 ATHIRA SREEKUMAR 862.000

272 25UG2499 JOHN JAISON 862.000

273 25UG4350 DON JIVAN 862.000

274 25UG45 JOEL C J 862.000

275 25UG1104 ANNA SEBASTIAN 861.000

276 25UG3309 DEVANGIKA PRASAD 861.000

277 25UG906 SEYONA VINCENT 861.000

278 25UG385 NIRANJANA K 860.000

279 25UG390 NIRANJANA K 860.000

280 25UG2546 LAKSHMI PRIYA P S 860.000

281 25UG3541 VISMAYA KV 857.000

282 25UG1378 SIVANI S MENON 856.000

283 25UG3858 SRAVANA P.B 856.000

284 25UG1187 JOLSANA GEORGE 856.000

285 25UG2427 ALJO SHAJI P 855.000

286 25UG1834 CHRISTYMARIA SHAJU 854.000

287 25UG200 GOUTHAM SOYUS P 853.000

288 25UG1102 SNEHAL GEORGE 853.000

289 25UG4283 MUHAMMAD SHAFI K M 853.000

290 25UG2326 ARUNIMA KRISHNA K U 853.000



291 25UG2992 NAVAMI K U 851.000

292 25UG4540 ATHUL KRISHNA K U 849.000

293 25UG1080 AHALIYA K P 849.000

294 25UG4313 ABHISHEK N C 847.000

295 25UG109 ANGEL MARIA ROSHY 847.000

296 25UG3050 HRISHIKESH T 846.000

297 25UG4542 DEVIKA K M 845.000

298 25UG3526 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 845.000

299 25UG518 DAISY SANEETTA M S 845.000

300 25UG3429 ANANDH KRISHNA A R 844.000

301 25UG1310 NANDANA V D 844.000

302 25UG3553 JESNA MARIA JOSHY 844.000

303 25UG1075 ALNA ALEX 842.000

304 25UG2950 ANEX JOBY 841.000

305 25UG4474 MIDHUN KRISHNA M P 840.000

306 25UG3517 DIXER K V 839.000

307 25UG4355 MOHAMED ASLAM K Y 839.000

308 25UG3041 THEERTHA N A 838.000

309 25UG3221 ADITHYANAND P J 838.000

310 25UG3444 LIN GRACE JAISON 837.000

311 25UG1212 ANUSREE V 836.000

312 25UG753 ALBIN BINOJ 834.000

313 25UG1320 MAYOOGHA P S 833.000

314 25UG694 AMRITH KR 833.000

315 25UG3874 SHIVADA E 832.000

316 25UG4456 ARVIND K V 831.000

317 25UG4221 SIVASANKAR S N 830.000

318 25UG2643 ADITH RAJ N A 828.000

319 25UG4247 ADWAID P 828.000

320 25UG2645 KAMIL PR 826.000

321 25UG2577 KRISHNA D NAIR 826.000

322 25UG3525 NANDANAKRISHNAN T D 825.000

323 25UG458 APARNA P S 822.000

324 25UG3969 GOURY NANDA C 821.000

325 25UG2108 REMEES SULAIMAN C R 820.000

326 25UG4151 DELBEENA K D 818.000

327 25UG3680 ALVIN MATHEW KADAMBATT 817.000

328 25UG1345 ASWIN V K 815.000

329 25UG3895 AVINASH RAJESH 814.000

330 25UG3432 AISWARYA N SURESH 814.000

331 25UG2381 SYAMHARI M 809.000

332 25UG3059 SRIYA P PRATHISH 809.000

333 25UG4232 SREYA SADEEP 807.000

334 25UG614 ABHISHEK A 805.000

335 25UG3052 YOHANS JOJO 799.000

336 25UG2976 ADITHI 797.000

337 25UG2523 ABHINANDU T S 797.000



338 25UG3988 ASHIQ ANWAR 795.000

339 25UG4147 SANJAY RAMDAS 793.000

340 25UG1597 NIRANJAN K P 789.000

341 25UG1493 ARDRA RAJ 786.000

342 25UG3121 FAHMEEDHA MAHROOFA P A 785.000

343 25UG4074 SIDHARTH K T 784.000

344 25UG542 MUHAMMED YAHIYA KHAN 784.000

345 25UG3814 SANATH KRISHNA. M. S 782.000

346 25UG121 ARJUN P J 781.000

347 25UG2692 VAISHNAVI C S 781.000

348 25UG4118 AADITYAN SURESH 780.000

349 25UG2745 KAILASNATH V S 779.000

350 25UG2320 ATHUL V R 775.000

351 25UG105 SAFAL MALIK M A 774.000

352 25UG3752 HARITH V K 773.000

353 25UG2504 M M ANAND 772.000

354 25UG546 SHAUN DEEPAK 770.000

355 25UG3249 JOANN ROSE JOSEPH 768.000

356 25UG3375 MOHAMMED AZIL 764.000

357 25UG2935 AMARNATH T S 762.000

358 25UG2837 NIRANJAN T R 761.000

359 25UG1874 DEVIKA RAMESH 761.000

360 25UG2996 ANLIYA MATHEW 760.000

361 25UG3402 GAYATHRI ANOOP 760.000

362 25UG539 SREEDEV M 758.000

363 25UG1801 AAVANI T S 755.000

364 25UG2453 AMRUTHA K RAJ 755.000

365 25UG2599 AVAMI PRADEEP 754.000

366 25UG4023 RITHIN R 749.000

367 25UG3718 VM HRIDHYA 748.000

368 25UG1422 JAZEELA M R 748.000

369 25UG2301 ATHULYA SREE KUMAR PANICKER 746.000

370 25UG2681 DARSANA K J 744.000

371 25UG2410 ARYA NANDA C M 744.000

372 25UG4204 THOMAS SAJITH EDAKKALATHUR 743.000

373 25UG3362 ANN MARIA BRISTO 741.333

374 25UG867 NAIGIL C S 737.200

375 25UG1879 SREELAKSHMI S WARRIER 737.000

376 25UG3509 HARIS E K 736.000

377 25UG3719 ATHUL P S 732.000

378 25UG4020 GOWRI G S 730.000

379 25UG3224 BRITHUL KRISHNA CG 730.000

380 25UG2466 SREEHARI P N 727.000

381 25UG1144 HANIA ABDUL AZEEZ 727.000

382 25UG3879 ADITYAN VC 727.000

383 25UG2131 SREYA M BIJU 723.000

384 25UG1554 SANEEHA T B 721.000



385 25UG2012 KARNNAN P S 721.000

386 25UG2428 AJMAL 721.000

387 25UG3197 MALAVIKA V S 720.000

388 25UG754 SAVIO LAIJU 719.000

389 25UG1171 ANLIYA JOSE 717.000

390 25UG3714 A R KRISHNENDU 717.000

391 25UG4100 AJWADH E P 713.000

392 25UG1610 ANAGHA K S 711.000

393 25UG2446 ADITHYAN PS 711.000

394 25UG2749 NAVNEETH THARAYIL SAJITH 704.000

395 25UG2005 ANDRIYA ROY 703.000

396 25UG2915 ASWANI TR 701.000

397 25UG2819 ADHIL K S 701.000

398 25UG936 PAVAN KISHAN J 700.000

399 25UG3186 AADITH K S 699.000

400 25UG1694 ANANTHU M S 695.000

401 25UG453 SWATHI V V 693.000

402 25UG1559 ADITHYAN R 687.000

403 25UG2532 SREEMAYI S PRADEEP 685.000

404 25UG1095 HRIDHEESH KRISHNAN P K 685.000

405 25UG164 AJOY JOSE 684.000

406 25UG2347 SREEPARVATHY K S 682.000

407 25UG4170 SANGEETH K S 678.000

408 25UG3715 ADITHYAN RAJU 674.000

409 25UG2889 NANDHU K BIJU 673.000

410 25UG3430 ADHITH EP 671.667

411 25UG2333 RANJITH R 665.000

412 25UG4491 ABHINAV SIVADAS 659.000

413 25UG3889 NITHINSHA C NAZAR 656.000

414 25UG2261 ANUSHKA C S 654.000

415 25UG3123 JOFRAN FIGAREZ 652.000

416 25UG1523 ABHISHEK P.K 651.000

417 25UG3869 SREYAKRISHNA C V 650.000

418 25UG4479 ANJANA K U 648.000

419 25UG2780 GAURINANDANA C R 643.000

420 25UG440 FATHIMA NASRIN T N 641.000

421 25UG2993 AMRITHA K A 638.000

422 25UG3354 SANJAY P P 632.000

423 25UG1593 AJAY N 629.000

424 25UG4516 HANIYA P N 624.000

425 25UG3589 ROHITH E MANJUSH 621.000

426 25UG3492 ASWIN SIDHARTH P S 610.000

427 25UG3568 ALEENA SABU 604.000

428 25UG3094 ANTON PAUL 598.000

429 25UG81 JASMINE MOHAMED KUTTY 592.000

430 25UG3884 DEVIKA KALESH 580.000

431 25UG4562 NAVINEND B 554.000



432 25UG784 KHIULULIU PAMEI 108.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2400 SEVIN JOY 983.000

2 25UG982 ANCHANA BENNY 983.000

3 25UG436 EVANA JOSTEN 982.000

4 25UG2988 KATHERIN KURIYAN 980.000

5 25UG1226 ERIN MARIA RAPHAEL 978.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4583 AJITH C SHAJI 978.000

2 25UG3755 STEEV RAJU K 978.000

3 25UG4446 AJIN FRANCIS 975.000

4 25UG2209 JUSTIN BABU K 975.000

5 25UG3990 ANET MARIYA BABU 975.000

6 25UG2091 ANSA JIJON 972.000

7 25UG3686 ROSE MARIYA 971.000

8 25UG4107 ANORA ANISH P 971.000

9 25UG1454 ALEENA M A 970.000

10 25UG4196 LILIN MARIA BINU 969.000

11 25UG4461 ATHUN FRANCIS 965.000

12 25UG2388 ROSNA SAJI 960.000

13 25UG1299 CHESNA VINCENT 956.000

14 25UG129 ANSA ROSE P S 951.000

15 25UG2009 ALBEENA P S 947.000

16 25UG3780 ANJALEENA CK 947.000

17 25UG4211 SNEHA ROSE SEBY 946.000

18 25UG3760 SMINU SAVIOUR 944.000

19 25UG4586 JESNA SABU 940.000

20 25UG3785 SNEHA BABU 940.000

21 25UG1060 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 939.000

22 25UG2640 ARON SEBASTIAN BINOJ 938.000

23 25UG3058 ANNROSE VARGHESE A 937.000

24 25UG4637 BERTIN BABU 937.000

25 25UG1960 JIYA V J 936.000

26 25UG2874 EBIN BINO 936.000

27 25UG3351 FIYA ROSE FRANCIS 935.000

28 25UG2369 ANNA JOBY 932.000

29 25UG916 JEROME SEEJO 930.000

30 25UG1154 ANTONY PAREKKATT 928.000

31 25UG1130 EMI MARIYA P JOSE 924.000

32 25UG2593 ANILA BIJU AREEKAT 922.000

33 25UG4264 ANNA SIBI 919.000

34 25UG1806 ALRON BINOJ 919.000

35 25UG3406 ANEETA AUGUSTINE 919.000

36 25UG160 ASHIK JIJU T 919.000

37 25UG544 MEGHNA THEKKOODAN JOY 918.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 



38 25UG912 JILNA JOSE 917.000

39 25UG2449 ANEETA RAFI 917.000

40 25UG2790 SILJO TOM JOSHY 916.000

41 25UG2953 ANGELINA JOY 913.000

42 25UG3199 ANGELO GIPSON 911.000

43 25UG3225 LENA 909.000

44 25UG1656 ANANYA RAJU P 908.000

45 25UG1648 ALEENA SABU 908.000

46 25UG3640 MANNA CATHARINE C M 907.000

47 25UG4553 SREYA SHIBU 903.000

48 25UG159 MARY ZEPHA 902.000

49 25UG3405 ANGEL THERESA M J 899.000

50 25UG4231 SONA A.P 898.000

51 25UG101 JYOTHIS JOSE 897.000

52 25UG4238 SOYA A.P 895.000

53 25UG653 FEBIN JOE FRANLY 894.000

54 25UG1618 ESHA RAPHY 892.000

55 25UG4440 RIYA RONY 888.000

56 25UG1883 WILFRED WILLIAMS 888.000

57 25UG4623 ANGEL V M 887.000

58 25UG35 JEFFIN JOY 885.000

59 25UG3107 DILNA SANTHOSH 882.000

60 25UG4289 SHALWIN P S 880.000

61 25UG2517 ANN ROSE A G 873.000

62 25UG4436 ANUSHA C V 872.000

63 25UG4308 ANJO JANEESH 868.000

64 25UG2922 ANCE MARIA JOSE 867.000

65 25UG2499 JOHN JAISON 862.000

66 25UG4350 DON JIVAN 862.000

67 25UG45 JOEL C J 862.000

68 25UG1104 ANNA SEBASTIAN 861.000

69 25UG906 SEYONA VINCENT 861.000

70 25UG1187 JOLSANA GEORGE 856.000

71 25UG2427 ALJO SHAJI P 855.000

72 25UG1834 CHRISTYMARIA SHAJU 854.000

73 25UG1102 SNEHAL GEORGE 853.000

74 25UG109 ANGEL MARIA ROSHY 847.000

75 25UG3553 JESNA MARIA JOSHY 844.000

76 25UG1075 ALNA ALEX 842.000

77 25UG2950 ANEX JOBY 841.000

78 25UG3517 DIXER K V 839.000

79 25UG3444 LIN GRACE JAISON 837.000

80 25UG753 ALBIN BINOJ 834.000

81 25UG4151 DELBEENA K D 818.000

82 25UG546 SHAUN DEEPAK 770.000

83 25UG3249 JOANN ROSE JOSEPH 768.000

84 25UG2996 ANLIYA MATHEW 760.000



85 25UG4204 THOMAS SAJITH EDAKKALATHUR 743.000

86 25UG754 SAVIO LAIJU 719.000

87 25UG1171 ANLIYA JOSE 717.000

88 25UG2005 ANDRIYA ROY 703.000

89 25UG164 AJOY JOSE 684.000

90 25UG3568 ALEENA SABU 604.000

91 25UG3094 ANTON PAUL 598.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3836 NAMITHA SANTHOSH 973.000

2 25UG1736 POOJA N.P 962.000

3 25UG3790 ARJUN C A 957.000

4 25UG3820 VISHNUDEV A V 885.000

5 25UG2186 GOURY S 876.000

6 25UG1119 PAME PREMKUMAR P 870.000

7 25UG2289 DYUTHI S BABU 864.000

8 25UG200 GOUTHAM SOYUS P 853.000

9 25UG4474 MIDHUN KRISHNA M P 840.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3221 ADITHYANAND P J 838.000

2 25UG3895 AVINASH RAJESH 814.000

3 25UG2381 SYAMHARI M 809.000

4 25UG4232 SREYA SADEEP 807.000

5 25UG4023 RITHIN R 749.000

6 25UG4020 GOWRI G S 730.000

7 25UG2466 SREEHARI P N 727.000

8 25UG2012 KARNNAN P S 721.000

9 25UG2915 ASWANI TR 701.000

10 25UG936 PAVAN KISHAN J 700.000

11 25UG1559 ADITHYAN R 687.000

12 25UG1095 HRIDHEESH KRISHNAN P K 685.000

13 25UG2347 SREEPARVATHY K S 682.000

14 25UG3715 ADITHYAN RAJU 674.000

15 25UG3430 ADHITH EP 671.667

16 25UG4491 ABHINAV SIVADAS 659.000

17 25UG2261 ANUSHKA C S 654.000

18 25UG2780 GAURINANDANA C R 643.000

19 25UG2993 AMRITHA K A 638.000

20 25UG3354 SANJAY P P 632.000

21 25UG3589 ROHITH E MANJUSH 621.000

22 25UG3492 ASWIN SIDHARTH P S 610.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4562 NAVINEND B 554.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

ST MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



1 25UG784 KHIULULIU PAMEI 108.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3680 ALVIN MATHEW KADAMBATT 817.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 




